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Scale Score 

327
 
387
 
423
 
445
 
462
 
475
 
487
 
497
 
507
 
515
 
523
 
531
 
538
 
544
 
551
 
557
 
563
 
569
 
574
 
580
 
585
 
590
 
595
 
600
 
605
 
610
 
615
 

620
 
624
 
629
 
633
 

Scale Score Range 

619 and below
 
620-673
 
674-731
 
732 and above
 

Raw Score 
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Proficiency Rating
 

Beginning
 
Intermediate
 
Advanced
 

Advanced High
 

Scale Score 
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